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5
13:50

1600 m
80.000 

TRACK AND BALL GAMING MR 64 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)

QPL

1
1600

Box: 1
ML: 21,0

53.00

Red Mahogany
5j. b W (Red Ray - Three Trees)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: M E Leaf

N Nastili

13.09 Grp 11 1600 13,5 M Yeni Porfirio, Justfortheepenny, Majestic Warrior
27.08 Greyville 7 1400 21,0 M Yeni Porfirio, Buster Keaton, Lake Como
13.08 Scottsville Turf 13 1200 101,0 M Thackeray Sea Vista, Ndaka, Mccartney
10.07 Grp 12 1400 17,0 K De Melo Leslies Pathtofame, Farland, Efficient Trade
21.06 Grp 12 1200 34,0 S Moodley Preemptive Strike, Phaka Imali, Purple Pow

2
Box: 2
ML: 6,0

59.50

Giambattista
5j. b W (Wylie Hall - Sacred Call)

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: K Hadden, Messrs I D Howar

Calvin Habib

08.11 Grp 3 1400 4,5 R Fourie Captain Who, Winter Waves, Giambattista
23.10 Grp 6 1200 6,0 M Yeni The Gliding Fish, Lucky Dollar, Captain Who
27.09 Grp 6 1200 8,0 J Jacobs Gimme A Rainbow, Blush Of Dawn, Hippocr
27.08 Greyville 9 1400 17,0 T Mayhew Porfirio, Buster Keaton, Lake Como
24.07 Grp 11 1400 9,0 R Fourie Forest Jump, Count Marsh, Eddie The Move

3
Box: 3
ML: 15,0

62.00

One Irish Rover
4j. b W (What A Winter - Entrench)

Trainer: M J Odendaal
Besitzer: MJO Racing Stables  Ltd & Mi

D Daniels

06.11 Greyville 8 1400 67,0 D Daniels Wylie Riley, Sundance Kid, Gold Index
01.10 Greyville 9 1400 8,5 T Mayhew Nelson Bay, Senor Garcia, Winter Waves
30.08 Grp 6 1400 11,0 M V'rensburg Ralph The Rascal, Parmenion, Voldemort
17.07 Grp 1 1200 3,0 R Fourie One Irish Rover, Oshakati, Breath Of Magic
21.06 Grp 2 1400 21,0 M V'rensburg Turbo Power, One Irish Rover, Trois Trois Q

4
Box: 4
ML: 5,0

60.50

Porfirio
5j. b W (Soft Falling Rain - Varuna)

Trainer: K Naidoo
Besitzer: C Govender

Gavin Lerena

18.10 Grp 3 1400 3,2 G Lerena Lake Como, Rafiki, Porfirio
13.09 Grp 1 1600 4,7 G Lerena Porfirio, Justfortheepenny, Majestic Warrior
27.08 Greyville 1 1400 3,5 G Lerena Porfirio, Buster Keaton, Lake Como
02.08 Grp 1 1400 8,0 K Matsunyane Porfirio, Final Destiny, Brave Voyager
17.07 Grp 6 1600 11,0 T Godden Jetavana, Brave Voyager, Seattle Beat

5
Box: 5
ML: 5,0

59.00

Brave Voyager
5j. ch W (Pathfork - Duchess Delight)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: Drs M W Rohwer, M J Dittber

S Moodley

23.10 Grp 5 1200 6,0 S Moodley The Gliding Fish, Lucky Dollar, Captain Who
04.10 Grp 2 1200 6,0 S Moodley Trade War, Brave Voyager, Barbatti
13.09 Grp 5 1600 7,0 S Moodley Porfirio, Justfortheepenny, Majestic Warrior
20.08 Scottsville Inside 1 1600 11,0 S Moodley Brave Voyager, Papa C, Thunder Masala
02.08 Grp 3 1400 2,4 G Lerena Porfirio, Final Destiny, Brave Voyager

6
Box: 6
ML: 8,0

59.50

Master Tobe
7j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Tobe's Lass)

Trainer: M Dixon
Besitzer: M Liontarides

Craig Zackey

25.10 Grp 4 1700 15,0 C Zackey Majestic Warrior, Action Stations, Riccardo
01.10 Greyville 7 1600 41,0 C Zackey El Dante, Rodriguez, Farland
20.08 Scottsville Inside 6 1600 41,0 C Zackey Brave Voyager, Papa C, Thunder Masala
06.08 Scottsville Inside 11 1600 41,0 S Veale Ibutho, Rodriguez, Shoefella
24.05 Grp 10 1600 17,0 K De Melo Quick Star, Justfortheepenny, Exceed Expe

7
Box: 7
ML: 21,0

56.00

Red Magician
5j. b W (Red Ray - Als The Word)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs G C Kalil, Andrew Lin

A Mgudlwa

06.11 Greyville 9 1400 41,0 C F Dicken Wylie Riley, Sundance Kid, Gold Index
18.10 Grp 9 1400 67,0 T Godden Lake Como, Rafiki, Porfirio
06.09 Grp 9 1400 26,0 S Hlengwa Time Together, Jp Two Thousand, L'ultimo
21.06 Grp 6 1400 51,0 S Hlengwa Giambattista, Winter Waves, Hippocrates
05.06 Grp 11 1600 21,0 C Maujean Action Stations, Wave Warrior, Spirit Of My 

8
Box: 8
ML: 7,0

60.00

Pascali
4j. b W (Ideal World - White Rose)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs P G De Beyer, A Cho

Chase Maujean

25.10 Grp 7 1700 5,5 C Habib Majestic Warrior, Action Stations, Riccardo
25.09 Grp 2 1900 5,0 C Maujean Head Gardener, Pascali, Dance To The Mu
06.09 Grp 7 1400 7,0 C Maujean Time Together, Jp Two Thousand, L'ultimo
02.08 Grp 2 1700 3,5 C Maujean English Primrose, Pascali, Exceed Expectati
21.06 Grp 4 1400 9,0 C Maujean Joshua Hotsnake, Senor Garcia, Time Toge

9
Box: 9
ML: 6,0

58.00

Thunder Masala
5j. b W (Global View - Scented Ash)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Richard Fourie

20.08 Scottsville Inside 3 1600 5,5 R Fourie Brave Voyager, Papa C, Thunder Masala
24.07 Grp 6 1700 21,0 C Maujean Cupid's Song, Little Prince, Purpleninjaturtle
21.06 Grp 8 1400 17,0 A Mgudlwa Giambattista, Winter Waves, Hippocrates
24.05 Grp 11 1600 17,0 T Godden Quick Star, Justfortheepenny, Exceed Expe
03.04 Grp 4 1700 9,5 T Godden Cherokee Trail, Flying Grace, Brave Voyage

Ergebnis: Quoten:


